

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7924/2004

RAJESHWAR SINGH YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

O.P. SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 430 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No representation for the petitioner even after calling for the second time. Inform

the learned advocate-on-record for the petitioner.

List the matter after summer vacation.

(B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns